
Bader 15

Start 12-5-16
4 soil 4 Finish 12-7-16
27 clay/gravel 31
94 shale 125
16 lime 141
17 shale 158
68 lime 226
59 shale 285
15 lime 300 set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

ran 1016.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

12 shale 312
106 lime 418
40 shale 458
70 lime 528
7 shale 535
50 lime 585

175 shale 760
20 lime 780
72 shale 852
30 lime 882
13 shale 895
6 lime 901
16 shale 917
6 lime 923
7 shale 930
4 lime 934
34 shale 968
3 sandy shale 971
12 oil sand 983 good show
39 shale 1022 T.D.
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